
   
 

   
 

  Gilchrist Testing Dates   

2025-2026 

 

 

 PM 1  

ELA 1st and 2nd  Wednesday, August 20 

Math 1st and 2nd  Thursday, August 21 

ELA K, 3rd-5th  Tuesday, August 26 

Math K, 3rd-5th  Wednesday, August 27 

Writing 4th and 5th  October 21 or 23 

 

 PM 2  

ELA K- 2nd  Tuesday, December 2 

Math K-2nd  Thursday, December 4 

ELA 3rd- 5th  Tuesday, December 9 

Math 3rd- 5th  Wednesday, December 10 

Writing 4th and 5th  January 27 or 29 

 

 PM 3  

ELA K-2nd  Monday, May 4 

Math K- 2nd  Wednesday, May 6 

ELA 3rd- 5th  Tuesday, May 5 

Math 3rd- 5th  Thursday, May 7 

Science 5th  Tuesday, May 12 

Writing 4th and 5th  March 31 

 

 

  ***i-Ready Diagnostic Window is August 14th - September 12th 

 


